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FY 2018 Indicates items with deadlines.

FINAL Fiscal (E-O-Y) FY 17 Report due 
for Basic & ELCE (NO Q4 SoE is required)

Link

FY17 Capital Outlay Inventory Form due Link
FY17 Q4 (Final) PABLO Data Validation Checklist (DVC) with copy 
of Validate Data G-12 report

Link

FINAL Date for FY17 PABLO Data entry
PABLO Closed for FY17 Data entry
PABLO reopened for final corrections/updates

PABLO Locked for FY17
Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.

FY17 End of Year Report to OCTAE - KBOR 
Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.
FY18 Quarter 1 PABLO Data Validation Checklist (DVC) w/copy of 
Validate Data G-12 report - Due 5 PM

Link

Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.
FY17 Final Program Improvement Plan Report - Due by 5PM Link
FY18 Winter Y-T-D Statement of Expenditures report 
w/Documentation - Due by 5PM

Link

Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.
FY18 Quarter 2 PABLO Data Validation Checklist (DVC) w/copy of 
Validate Data G-12 report - Due 5 PM

Link

Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.
Winter Program Leaders Meeting, Wichita
  (see KAEA Pre-Conference on registration form)

Reg.  Not Yet 
Avail.

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 WIOA KickOff Meeting    (9A - 4:30P/ 9A - 3P)
 Curtis Bldg., 1000 SW Jakcson, Topeka, #530

Thursday, August 24, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017
Tuesday, August 15, 2017
Monday, August 21, 2017

Tuesday, January 16, 2018

Wednesday, January 17, 2018

Thursday, December 14, 2017

Friday, December 01, 2017

Kansas Board Of Regents
Adult Education Calendar

Thursday, August 31, 2017

Friday, September 15, 2017

Wednesday, October 04, 2017

Monday, October 16, 2017

Monday, October 16, 2017

Sunday, October 15, 2017
Thursday, October 12, 2017

Innovations in Adult & Career Technology  Education Conference - 
Topeka

Registration
Thursday, October 05, 2017

2018 Kansas Workforce Summit Agenda

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Save The Date -  Kansas Shop Talk (2:45PM), invitation to be sent.

Save The Date -  Kansas Shop Talk (2:45PM), invitation to be sent.

Save The Date -  Kansas Shop Talk (2:45PM), invitation to be sent.

Save The Date -  Kansas Shop Talk (2:45PM), invitation to be sent.

Friday, December 01, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

Monday, January 16, 2017

Thursday, January 18, 2018
Thursday, February 15, 2018

Thursday, February 15, 2018

https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
http://www.kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/training_opportunities_and_events/adult-career-technical-education-conference-oct-2017
https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
http://3ishow.com/kws/kws-agenda
http://www.kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/training_opportunities_and_events/adult-career-technical-education-conference-oct-2017
http://3ishow.com/kws/kws-agenda
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FY18 Spring Y-T-D Statement of Expenditures report 
w/Documentation - Due by 5PM

Link

Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.

Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.
FY18 Quarter 3 PABLO Data Validation Checklist (DVC) w/copy of 
Validate Data G-12 report - Due 5 PM

Link

Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.

Monthly FY18 Grant funds draw for reimbursement 
no later than this date.

KAEA Conference, Wichita 
Reg.  Not Yet 

Avail.
Thursday, February 22, 2018

Friday, February 23, 2018

Thursday, March 15, 2018

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Thursday, March 01, 2018

Thursday, April 12, 2018

Monday, April 16, 2018

Thursday, June 14, 2018

Wednesday, June 20, 2018

Monday, April 16, 2018

Tuesday, May 15, 2018

TBD
Spring Program Leaders Meeting
 - Location TBD

Reg.  Not Yet 
Avail.

Save The Date -  Kansas Shop Talk (2:45PM), invitation to be sent.

Save The Date -  Kansas Shop Talk (2:45PM), invitation to be sent.

https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
https://kansasregents.org/academic_affairs/adult_education/adult_education_resources/#Forms
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